
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ROUND 3 OF 7 - MARCH 1, 2003

PLACE # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE LAPS SPONSORS

125 East Supercross

POINTS

RCA DOME - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

26 SUZ 151 25Branden L Jesseman Fombell, PA American Suzuki Motor Corp
3 KAW 152 22Michael L Brown Johnson City, TN Team Pro Circuit · Chevy Trucks · Kawasaki

104 SUZ 153 0Derrick Shae Bentley Fayetteville, GA ECC Suzuki · Answer · Spy · Dunlop · M2R · Garne · Wisec
123 KTM 154 18Brett Metcalfe Australia, OH Red Bull · KTM Racing
56 YAM 155 16Kelly D Smith Ludington, MI Team Racerhouse.com · Srt · Yamaha · Socal · Enzo · Yos

179 YAM 156 15Erick Vallejo Mexico, NL Team Solitaire · Yamaha · Pacific Collision · Acerbis
18 YAM 157 14Brock Sellards Sherrodsville, OH Boost Mobile · Yamaha · Troy Racing

970 SUZ 158 13Matthieu Lalloz France, WI American Suzuki Motor Corp
160 SUZ 159 0Ryan Morais Turlock, CA Motoworld Racing.com · American Suzuki · AXO · Bills Pip
96 HON 1510 11Ryan Mills Clintondale, NY Amsoil · Chaparral Honda
45 YAM 1511 10Paul Currie Wesley Chapel, FL Yamaha · Star Racing · Oneal · Bobby J's Yamaha · Big Gu

905 YAM 1512 9Troy Carroll Valencia, CA Boost Mobile · Yamaha · Troy Racing
757 YAM 1513 0Kevin W Johnson Albuquerque, NM
221 YAM 1514 0Tiger Lacey Wolf Creek, OR Motosport Outlet · CRS Team Safety · Answer · Yamaha
482 YAM 1515 6Michael R Blose Phoenix, AZ Team Solitaire · Acerbis · Crossroads Motorsports · Fly · 
55 KTM 1516 5Steve Boniface Temecula, CA Red Bull KTM Racing
78 YAM 1517 4Tyson D Hadsell Hudson, FL Bsy · Yamaha · Pro Circuit · Dunlop · Scott · Hinson · Wisec

267 YAM 1518 3Joshua Summey Stanley, NC Freedom Mtrsprts · Moto Planet · No Fear · Pro Circuit · S
67 SUZ 1419 2Jeff Gibson Thornville, OH ECC Suzuki · Answer · Dunlop · Spy · Tag · M2R · Garne · F
79 SUZ 1420 1Barry Carsten Bayville, NJ Bromley Suzuki · MSR · Dunlop · Scott · Aria · Ek Chain · Sun

102 SUZ 1321 0Shane M Bess Riverside, CA ECC · Answer · M2R · Spy · Gearne · Hansen Drink · Klotz · 
150 KTM 1222 0Scott Metz West Harrison, IN KTM · M2R · Michelin · Smith · Prox · Renthal · VP Fuels

MARGIN OF VICTORY:
RACE TIME: 11:57.653

00:08.834

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

HEAT #1 HEAT #2 LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER
6 Laps, Top 9 to Main

NAME#PLACE

261 B. Jesseman
32 M. Brown

1233 B. Metcalfe
784 T. Hadsell

9055 T. Carroll
4826 M. Blose
1027 S. Bess
1798 E. Vallejo
679 J. Gibson

RACE TIME: 04:57.890

6 Laps, Top 9 to Main
NAME#PLACE

181 B. Sellards
562 K. Smith

1043 D. Bentley
964 R. Mills
455 P. Currie

7576 K. Johnson
1607 R. Morais
2218 T. Lacey
9709 M. Lalloz

RACE TIME: 05:01.627

4 Laps, Top 4 to Main
NAME#PLACE

551 S. Boniface
1502 S. Metz
2673 J. Summey
794 B. Carsten

RACE TIME: 03:17.228

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE

2 70Branden L Jesseman Fombell, PA1
0 62Michael L Brown Johnson City, TN2
1 61Brock Sellards Sherrodsville, OH3
0 45Kelly D Smith Ludington, MI4
0 41Erick Vallejo Mexico, NL5
0 36Michael Byrne Australia, QL6
0 35Matthieu Lalloz France, WI7
0 34Brett Metcalfe Australia, OH8
0 32Ryan Mills Clintondale, NY9
0 30Steve Boniface Temecula, CA10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE

0 20Jeff Gibson Thornville, OH11
0 18Paul Currie Wesley Chapel, FL12
0 15Ivan Tedesco Lake Elsinore, CA13
0 15Michael R Blose Phoenix, AZ14
0 14Troy Carroll Valencia, CA15
0 13Joshua Summey Stanley, NC16
0 7Shane Lusk Bainbridge, GA17
0 5Grant Langston Lake Elsinore, CA18
0 4Tyson D Hadsell Hudson, FL19
0 4Robert S Kiniry Skaneateles, NY20

ATTENDANCE: 54720 NEXT EVENT: Daytona International Speedway - Daytona Beach, FL - March 8, 2003 (125 East)
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